
 512 - Mozzarella Cheese Plank, Breaded 3" 

Brand: Fry Foods, Inc.® 

  

Nutrition Facts
Serving size about 3 pcs (141g) 

Amount per serving

Calories 480
 % Daily Value*

Total Fat 24g 31%

Saturated Fat 11g 55%

Trans Fat 0.5g  

Cholesterol 45mg 15%

Sodium1,340mg 58%

Total Carbohydrate 49g 18%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 2g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2% 

Protein19g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 410mg 30%

Iron 2mg 10% • Potassium 150mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

Ingredients
Whole Milk Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes [From a Plant Source], ),
Wheat Flour, Water, Yellow Corn Flour, Concentrated Milk Protein, Wheat Starch, Modified Corn
Starch, Dextrose, Leavening, (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Soybean Oil,
Sugar, Dehydrated Parsley, Spices(Mustard), Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Garlic
Powder, Onion Powder, Yeast, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Enzymes [From a
Plant Source], Salt), Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Cow’s Milk, Cultures, Enzymes [From
a Plant Source], Salt), Unsalted Butter, (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavor), Natural Flavor,
Sunflower Oil, Extractives of Paprika And Annatto, Spice Extractive, Not More Than 2% Sodium
Silico Aluminate Added To Prevent Caking, Whey.

Case Specifications
GTIN 10026846005129 Case Gross Weight 12.50 LB 

UPC  Case Net Weight 12 LB 

Pack Size 4 / 3LB Case L,W,H 15.31 IN, 9.75 IN, 6.63 IN

Shelf Life 547 Days Cube 0.57 CF 

Tie x High 12 x 10

Preparation and Cooking
Deep fry frozen product at 350F for 2 to 2.5 minutes 

Serving Suggestions
About 3 pcs (85g) 

Packaging and Storage
Keep Frozen 

Allergens
CONTAINS:
Milk and its derivates
Wheat and Their Derivatives
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